Special Session C (10/3-10/12/2007)
House

Senate

Combined total

Special Session D 10/12-10/29/2007
House

Senate

Combined total

Special Session A 1/5-1/16/2009
House

Senate

Combined Total

Special Session B 12/3-12/11/2009
House

Senate

Combined Total

Note: The totals and averages were

provided by the Florida Office of Legislative
Services. The dates listed are for when the
session was scheduled -- not necessarily all
the days legislators met. The OLS may
calculate a different number of actual days
for each body depending on what they listed

on their calendars and other meetings.

Total Cost

$163,351.61
$98,353.00
$261,704.61

$212,152.73
$96,457.48
$308,610.21

$174,246.59
$128,918.06
$303,164.65

$56,168.94
$12,094.61
$68,263.55

Average Cost

$23,335.94
$24,588.25
$47,924.19

$21,215.27
$24,114.37
$45,329.64

$24,892.37
$21,486.34
$46,378.71

$14,042.24
$8,063.07
$22,105.31
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