	Total Cost	Average Cost
Special Session C (10/3-10/12/2007)		
House	\$163,351.61	L \$23,335.94
Senate	\$98,353.00	) \$24,588.25
Combined total	\$261,704.61	\$47,924.19
Special Session D 10/12-10/29/2007		
House	\$212,152.73	\$21,215.27
Senate	\$96,457.48	\$24,114.37
Combined total	\$308,610.21	\$45,329.64
Special Session A 1/5-1/16/2009		
House	\$174,246.59	\$24,892.37
Senate	\$128,918.06	\$\$21,486.34
Combined Total	\$303,164.65	\$46,378.71
Special Session B 12/3-12/11/2009		
House	\$56,168.94	\$14,042.24
Senate	\$12,094.61	L \$8,063.07
Combined Total	\$68,263.55	5 \$22,105.31

Note: The totals and averages were provided by the Florida Office of Legislative Services. The dates listed are for when the session was scheduled -- not necessarily all the days legislators met. The OLS may calculate a different number of actual days for each body depending on what they listed on their calendars and other meetings.